
Entity Type Website/Social Media 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026 Total
Cycle 1 To Be Released Cycle 3 Cycle 4

Agemovement non-profithttps://theagemovement.weebly.com/2500 0 0 2500
Ariel Rivka Dance business Instagram 25000 18750 0 43750
Art House Productions non-profithttps://www.arthouseproductions.org/25000 25000 30000 80000
Arts 14C non-profit https://artfair14c.com/ 18750 25000 30000 73750
Conservatory of Fine Arts non-profithttps://www.conservatoryoffineartsnj.org/0 0 7500 7500
Con Vivo Music non-profit https://www.convivomusic.org/0 0 24600 24600
Deep Space Gallery business Instagram 18750 25000 18750 62500
Deliverance Children's Ministry, Inc. non-profit https://dcmnonprofit.org/ 18750 0 0 18750
Educational Arts Team non-profithttps://www.educationalartsteam.org/0 18750 30000 48750
The Eileen S. Kaminsky Foundation non-profit https://www.eskff.com/ 12500 0 0 12500
Farms in the Heights non-profithttps://riverviewfarmersmarket.org/7500 0 0 7500
Golden Door International Film Festival non-profithttps://goldendoorfilmfestival.org/12500 9000 0 21500
Jersey City Theatre Center non-profit https://jctcenter.org/ 25000 18750 30000 73750
JC Writers non-profithttps://www.jerseycitywriters.org/ 0 18750 12500 31250
Kennedy Dancers non-profithttps://www.facebook.com/kennedydancers/0 25000 0 25000
Meen Moves business YouTube 0 18750 12500 31250
Monira Foundation non-profit https://monirafoundation.org/ 0 0 25000 25000
Nimbus non-profit https://schoolofnimbus.org/ 25000 25000 30000 80000
NL Knitting Studios business Instagram 0 18750 0 18750
No Peeking non-profithttps://www.nopeekingtheatre.org/2500 0 0 2500
North River Sing non-profit https://northriversing.org/ 4500 0 0 4500
Pro Arts Jersey City non-profithttps://www.proartsjerseycity.org/9000 15000 12500 36500
Riverview Jazz non-profit https://riverviewjazz.org/ 25000 25000 30000 80000
Shakespeare@ (The Curtain) non-profit https://thecurtain.org/ 25000 0 0 25000
Sip Studios (JC Film Group) business Instagram 6250 18750 18750 43750
SMUSH Gallery business Facebook 18750 25000 18750 62500
Speranza Theatre Company non-profithttps://www.speranzatheatre.com/25000 25000 18750 68750
Surati for Performing Arts non-profit https://www.suratifpa.org/#/ 18750 25000 25000 68750
The Arts at St. Paul & Incarnation non-profithttps://aspi-jc.wixsite.com/home9646 0 0 9646



The Curtain non-profit https://thecurtain.org/ 0 18750 18750 37500
Victory Hall Inc./Drawing Rooms non-profithttps://www.drawingrooms.org/18750 25000 25000 68750

TOTALS 354396 0 424000 418350 1196746


